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2024 Transactions

Sat Jun 22 2:59am ET

Week 1

AngryLittleElf-D7

Traded Suncoast DYN 13 Fri Jun 21 11:26pm ET

Rnd 5, Pick 10 Rnd 6, Pick 6

Rnd 6, Pick 9

Azulgrana1899 (#3)

Traded Suncoast DYN 13 Fri May 3 4:43am ET

Rnd 5, Pick 9 Jakobi Meyers WR LV

Traded Suncoast DYN 13 Sat Mar 30 7:47pm ET

Rnd 6, Pick 9 Rnd 7, Pick 1

Rnd 7, Pick 5

DYN19+ #9 +2

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Sun Mar 17 9:45pm ET

Released Tre Tucker LV  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 2:13am ET

Released Zay Jones ARI  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 2:13am ET

Released A.T. Perry NO  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 1:15am ET

Released Andrei Iosivas CIN  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 1:15am ET

Fei

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Sun Jun 2 7:58pm ET

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Sun Jun 2 7:58pm ET

Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ  RB Owner Sun Jun 2 7:58pm ET

Traded Suncoast DYN 13 Mon Mar 18 9:27pm ET

Christian Watson WR GB Drake London WR ATL

Rnd 1, Pick 12

Rnd 3, Pick 12

Lone Star Buckeyes

Released Baker Mayfield TB  QB Owner Sun May 26 11:18am ET

Released Kyle Pitts ATL  TE Owner Sun May 26 11:18am ET

Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Tue Apr 30 10:43am ET

Released Joshua Kelley LAC  RB Owner Tue Apr 30 10:42am ET

Released K.J. Osborn NE  WR Owner Tue Apr 30 10:42am ET

Released D.J. Chark LAC  WR Owner Tue Apr 30 10:42am ET

Maxx Forever 2

Traded Suncoast DYN 13 Thu Mar 21 10:01pm ET

Rnd 7, Pick 1 Rnd 8, Pick 6

Rnd 9, Pick 6

Rnd 10, Pick 6

Open

Released Seattle Seahawks SEA  D/ST Owner Sun Jun 9 4:49pm ET
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Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Sun Jun 9 4:49pm ET

Released Isaiah Spiller LAC  RB Owner Sun Jun 9 4:49pm ET

Released Taysom Hill NO  TE Owner Sun Jun 9 4:49pm ET

Released D'Onta Foreman CLE  RB Owner Sun Jun 9 4:49pm ET

Released Tyler Bass BUF  K Owner Sun Jun 9 4:49pm ET

Playing With Balls

Released Jordan Mason SF  RB Owner Mon May 13 9:21pm ET

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Sat Apr 27 6:50pm ET

Suncoast DYN 13

Released Hunter Henry NE  TE Owner Mon Apr 15 1:48pm ET

Released Jeff Wilson MIA  RB Owner Sun Mar 24 5:53pm ET

Released New York Jets NYJ  D/ST Owner Thu Mar 21 10:21pm ET

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Mon Mar 18 9:33pm ET

Released Tyler Conklin NYJ  TE Owner Mon Mar 4 9:47am ET

Traded AngryLittleElf-D7 Fri Jun 21 11:26pm ET

Rnd 6, Pick 6 Rnd 5, Pick 10

Rnd 6, Pick 9

Traded Azulgrana1899 (#3) Fri May 3 4:43am ET

Jakobi Meyers WR LV Rnd 5, Pick 9

Traded Azulgrana1899 (#3) Sat Mar 30 7:47pm ET

Rnd 7, Pick 1 Rnd 6, Pick 9

Rnd 7, Pick 5

Traded _ cheat code _ D1 Sat Mar 30 2:35pm ET

Rashid Shaheed WR NO Rnd 4, Pick 7

Rnd 7, Pick 6

Traded Maxx Forever 2 Thu Mar 21 10:01pm ET

Rnd 8, Pick 6 Rnd 7, Pick 1

Rnd 9, Pick 6

Rnd 10, Pick 6

Traded Fei Mon Mar 18 9:27pm ET

Drake London WR ATL Christian Watson WR GB

Rnd 1, Pick 12

Rnd 3, Pick 12

The Whizzinator III

No transactions performed this week.

Yeti Dawg

Released John Metchie III HOU  WR Owner Tue May 7 7:45pm ET

Released Xavier Gipson NYJ  WR Owner Tue May 7 7:45pm ET

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Tue May 7 7:45pm ET

Released D'Ernest Johnson JAX  RB Owner Tue May 7 7:45pm ET

Released Kadarius Toney KC  WR Owner Tue May 7 7:45pm ET

Released Tyler Boyd TEN  WR Owner Tue May 7 7:45pm ET

Off I/R Anthony Richardson IND  QB Owner Tue May 7 7:42pm ET

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Tue May 7 7:42pm ET
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_ cheat code _ D1

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Tue Apr 9 5:39pm ET

Released Tanner Hudson CIN  TE Owner Tue Apr 9 5:39pm ET

Traded Suncoast DYN 13 Sat Mar 30 2:35pm ET

Rnd 4, Pick 7 Rashid Shaheed WR NO

Rnd 7, Pick 6
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